April
Thursday 4-24
May
Thursday 5-1
Thursday 5-8
Thursday 5-15
Thursday 5-22
Friday 5-23
Thursday 5-29
June
Thursday 6-5
Thursday 6-12
Thursday 6-19
Friday 6-20
Monday 6-23
Thursday 6-26
July

Thursday 7-3
Thursday 7-10
Friday 7-11
Thursday 7-17
Thursday 7-24

Thursday 7-31

Plumas Pines Men’s Golf Club-2025 Schedule

(TT=Tee Times, SG=Shotgun Start, RP=Random Pairings)

10:30am

10:00am
10:00am
9:30am
9:00am
9:00am

9:00am

9:00am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
12:00pm

8:30am

8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30 am

8:30am

SG, RP

SG

SG

SG, RP

SG

T

TT, RP

TT, RP

TT, RP

T

TT, RP

SG, RP

SG, RP

T

T

SG

SG, RP

Jakes Choice

2-Man Jakes Choice
2-Person Mini Monster
COMBO TEE LOW NET/ Net Skins
Team Club Championship Round 1: 2-Man Scramble
Team Club Championship Round 2: 2-Man Best Ball
NCGA ZONE QUALIFIER 7/14-15 : CHAMP 8/14-15
Individual Low Net / Net Validated Skins
MATCH PLAY BEGINS
Individual Low Net/ Ones / Net Skins
Individual Low Net / Net Skins
Mountain Match Play
Mountain Match Play

Men and Women Club’s Mixer

Individual Low Net / Random 9 / Net Skins

Red, White & Blue

Club Championship Round 1
Club Championship Round 2

CC Winners Choice

2-Man Best Ball / Net Team Skins

NCGA Senior 4 Ball qualifier 8/20-26 : Champ 9/8-9
Individual Low Net / Net Skins



August

Thursday 8-7
Thursday 8-14
Friday 8-15
Thursday 8-21

Thursday 8-28

September

Thursday 9-4
Friday 9-5
Saturday 9-6
Thursday 9-11
Thursday 9-18

Thursday 9-25

October
Thursday 10-2
Thursday 10-9
Thursday 10-16
Thursday 10-23

Thursday 10-30

November

Monday 11-3

8:30am

8:30am

8:30am

8:30am

9:00am

1:00pm

9:00am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:00

SG

SG, RP

1T

SG, RP

SG, RP

T

SG

SG

SG, RP

SG, HL

SG, RP

SG, RP

SG, HL

SG, RP

SG, RP

SG, RP

SG

Brandon’s Choice

Senior/Super Senior Club Championship Round 1
Senior/Super Senior Club Championship Round 2
Individual Low Net / Net Skins

4-Man, One Gross, One Net Ball / Net Skins

Mountain Classic Practice Rounds / Registration
Mountain Classic Round 1 / Horse Race
Mountain Classic Round 2 / Awards Dinner

4 Man Combo One Gross, Two Net / Net Skins
2-Man Chapman / Net Skins

Fall Meeting & Election of Officers
Individual Low Net / Net Skins

4 Club Low Net / Net Skins
2-Man Scramble / Gross Skins
Random Pick’s Choice
Mulligan open

Jakes choice

MONSTER GOLF






