## <u>Plumas Pines Men's Golf Club-2025 Schedule</u> (TT=Tee Times, SG=Shotgun Start, RP=Random Pairings)

<u>April</u>	,		<b>3.</b>	
Thursday 4-24	10:30am	SG, RP	Jakes Choice	
May				
Thursday 5-1	10:00am	SG	2-Man Jakes Choice	
Thursday 5-8	10:00am	SG	2-Person Mini Monster	
Thursday 5-15	9:30am	SG, RP	COMBO TEE LOW NET/ Net Skins	
Thursday 5-22	9:00am	SG	Team Club Championship Round 1: 2-Man Scramble	
Friday 5-23	9:00am	TT	Team Club Championship Round 2: 2-Man Best Ball NCGA ZONE QUALIFIER 7/14-15: CHAMP 8/14-15	
Thursday 5-29	9:00am	TT, RP	Individual Low Net / Net Validated Skins  MATCH PLAY BEGINS	
<u>June</u>			WATCHTEAT DEGING	
Thursday 6-5	9:00am	TT, RP	Individual Low Net/ Ones / Net Skins	
Thursday 6-12	8:30am	TT, RP	Individual Low Net / Net Skins	
Thursday 6-19	8:30am	TT	Mountain Match Play	
Friday 6-20	8:30am	π	Mountain Match Play	
Monday 6-23	12:00pm	SG	Men and Women Club's Mixer	
Thursday 6-26	8:30am	TT, RP	Individual Low Net / Random 9 / Net Skins	
July				
Thursday 7-3	8:30am	SG, RP	Red, White & Blue	
Thursday 7-10	8:30am	SG, RP	Club Championship Round 1	
Friday 7-11	8:30am	TT	Club Championship Round 2	
Thursday 7-17	8:30am	TT	CC Winners Choice	
Thursday 7-24	8:30 am	SG	2-Man Best Ball / Net Team Skins	
Thursday 7-31	8:30am	SG, RP	NCGA Senior 4 Ball qualifier 8/20-26 : Champ 9/8-9 Individual Low Net / Net Skins	

August				
Thursday 8-7	8:30am	SG	Brandon's Choice	
Thursday 8-14	8:30am	SG, RP	Senior/Super Senior Club Championship Round 1	
Friday 8-15	8:30am	TT	Senior/Super Senior Club Championship Round 2	
Thursday 8-21	8:30am	SG, RP	Individual Low Net / Net Skins	
Thursday 8-28	9:00am	SG, RP	4-Man, One Gross, One Net Ball / Net Skins	
<u>September</u>				
Thursday 9-4	1:00pm	TT	Mountain Classic Practice Rounds / Registration	
Friday 9-5	9:00am	SG	Mountain Classic Round 1 / Horse Race	
Saturday 9-6	9:00am	SG	Mountain Classic Round 2 / Awards Dinner	
Thursday 9-11	9:30am	SG, RP	4 Man Combo One Gross, Two Net / Net Skins	
Thursday 9-18	10:00am	SG, HL	2-Man Chapman / Net Skins Fall Meeting & Election of Officers	
Thursday 9-25	10:30am	SG, RP	Individual Low Net / Net Skins	
<u>October</u>				
Thursday 10-2	10:30am	SG, RP	4 Club Low Net / Net Skins	
Thursday 10-9	10:30am	SG, HL	2-Man Scramble / Gross Skins	
Thursday 10-16	10:30am	SG, RP	Random Pick's Choice	
Thursday 10-23	10:30am	SG, RP	Mulligan open	
Thursday 10-30	10:30am	SG, RP	Jakes choice	
<u>November</u>				
	40.00			
Monday 11-3	10:00	SG	MONSTER GOLF	